
 
St George’s RC Primary School York  

Masses and Liturgies Summer Term 2023 
~ Kind ~ Curious ~ Courageous ~ 

 
Parents are warmly invited to join us on a Thursday morning in school at 09:30 for our 

liturgies and Masses. 

Date Class Mass/ Liturgy Theme 

Thursday 20th April   

 

Staff Led 

 

Liturgy   HE IS RISEN! EASTER LITURGY  

Thursday 27th April  WHOLE SCHOOL 
(readers from each class) 

MASS in school  St George ~ Martyr ~ RED 

 

Thursday 4th May  

 

Year 2  Liturgy May Procession  
Year Six to carry Mary 
Youngest child in school to crown 
Mary  

SATS WEEK ~ Liturgies in Class 
Thursday 18th May  

 

Year 3  Liturgy The Ascension of the Lord  

Thursday 25th May  

 

Year 4  Liturgy PENTECOST – the gifts of the Holy 
Spirit  

HALF TERM 
 

Thursday 8th June     Whole School Mass   MASS in school Thanksgiving for Fr Jerry’s 49th 
Anniversary of his ordination as a 
Priest    

Thursday 15th June   

 

Junior Chaplaincy Team  Liturgy Catholic Social Teaching: 

Rights and Responsibilities  

Thursday 22nd June  
 
 

Year 5 Liturgy  David and Goliath  

Thursday 29th June  
 
 

Reception  Liturgy Catholic Social Teaching: 
Saying thank you for our world   

Thursday 6th July  

 

Year 6 Mass  LEAVERS’ 
MASS  

Bar Convent 2pm – Parents and 
Parish School Volunteers invited to 
attend  

Thursday 13th July   

 

Year 1  Liturgy Daniel in the Lion’s Den  

Thursday 20th July 
 
 

Staff Led  Liturgy Gifts and Talents  


